1190002504

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	≠)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Name	2)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates c	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



02/27/19--01026--017 ++125.00

6 FEB 27 AH 8: 13 FILED

O SIMMADALE MAR 1 6 2019

• •	4	COVER LETTER
TO: Registration Division of C	Section	
Coal Blo SUBJECT:	oded. LLC	
	Nar	me of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed "Applica Existence, and check a	tion by Foreign Limited Liability re submitted to register the above	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certifica referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Fk
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:
Rya	n Schwartz	
		Name of Person
Coal	Blooded, LLC	
	<u> </u>	Firm/Company
3228	Summit Square Place, Suite 180). Lexington, KY
		Address
Lexi	ngton, Kentucky 40509	
	(City/State and Zip Code
rschw	artz@jmpholdingsllc.com	
	E-mail address: (to b	be used for future annual report notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca	
Ryan Schwart		859 543-0515 at ()
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING A		STREET ADDRESS:
Division of Co		Division of Corporations
Registration S P.O. Box 6322		Registration Section
Tallahassee, F		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle
		Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:	Tallanassee, FL 32301

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

3. 83-3390426

Coal Blooded, LLC 1.

2. Kentucky

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florid	1. The alternate name must include	"Limited Liability Company	.," "L.L.C," or "LLC "}

	(Jurisdiction under the law of w	high foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FE1)	number, if applicable)
1.		(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to deter	to registration	1) liability)	
5.	Coal Blooded, LLC		6.	Coal Blooded, LLC	
	(Street Address of) 4189 Collins Highway			P.O. Box 1200	Address.
	Pikeville, Kentucky 41	501		Robinson Creek, Kentuc	cky 71560 @
'.	Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo Ryan Schwartz	DN <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	ED I M 8
	Office Address:	8345 NW 66 Street. #D4212			RUDA
		Miami		Florida _33166-2	2696
		(City)			code)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

	X		
	(Registered agent	< signature)	
The name, title or capacity and	d address of the person(s) who h	has/have authority to manage is/are:	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager and Co-President	John M. Potter	Manager and Co-President	Thomas A. Potter
	4189 Collins Highway		4189 Collins Highway

4189 Collins Highway Pikeville, Kentucky 4150

(Use attachments if necessary)

8. The

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.



Signature of an authorized person

Ryan Schwartz

Pikeville, KY 41501

Typed or printed name of signee

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of State

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 718 Frankfort, KY 40602-0718 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Certificate of Existence

Authentication number: 211929 Visit https://app.sos.ky.gov/ftshow/certvalidate.aspx to authenticate this certificate.

I, Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary of State of the Commonwealth of Kentucky, do hereby certify that according to the records in the Office of the Secretary of State,

Coal Blooded, LLC

is a limited liability company duly organized and existing under KRS Chapter 14A and KRS Chapter 275, whose date of organization is January 30, 2019 and whose period of duration is perpetual.

I further certify that all fees and penalties owed to the Secretary of State have been paid; that articles of dissolution have not been filed; and that the most recent annual report required by KRS 14A.6-010 has been delivered to the Secretary of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Frankfort, Kentucky, this 4th day of February, 2019, in the 227th year of the Commonwealth.



tergan Crimes Alison Lundergañ Grim

Secretary of State Commonwealth of Kentucky 211929/1046696